
Dates for your diary 
Wednesday 3rd  September Return to school 8.30am 

All 

From Monday 8th Sept After School Extra Curricular Clubs commence  

Monday 8th  September Winterbourne Expects VIRTUAL PARENTS 
MEETING – Year 6 

  
4.45-5.45pm 

Tuesday 9th September Winterbourne Expects VIRTUAL PARENTS 
MEETING - Year 4 

 
4.45 -5.15pm 

Wednesday 10th September Winterbourne Expects FACE TO FACE - Year 3 
 

 
4.00 -4.45pm 
In school hall 

Thursday 11th September  Swimming lessons start – 5.1 6 weeks 

Thursday 12th September Winterbourne Expects  VIRTUAL PARENTS 
MEETING - Year 5 

 
4.45 -5.15pm 

Friday 12th September Roald Dahl Day  All 

Wednesday 17th September Year 6 to see the Lion King at Lyceum Theatre 
London 

7.30pm 

Saturday 20th September  Saturday Tuition starts  Year 6 

Tuesday 23rd September Brain Buddies 9 week programme begins 5.1 

Wednesday 24th September Yr4/5 Sports representatives to Trinity School Selected 
pupils 9am 

Thursday 25th September Yr 6 Sports representatives to Croydon High Selected 
pupils 9am 

Monday 29th September Applications for Parent Governor open All parents 

Wednesday 1st October Governors- Teaching and Learning Committee 
Meeting 

6.30pm 

Tuesday 7th October Governors - School Business   Committee 
Meeting 

6.30pm 

Tuesday 14th October Croydon Junior Citizenship Scheme (Croydon 
Fire brigade). 

Yr 6 

Thursday 23rd October Swimming lessons start 5.2 6 weeks 

Friday 24th  October Cancer research – ‘Wear it Pink’ day All 

Friday 24th October Applications for Parent Governor close 3.30pm all 
parents 

27th  – 31st  October HALF TERM  

Monday 3rd November Return to school 8.30am 

Monday 10th November Parents’ Evening 3.30-6.30 

Tuesday 11th November Parents’ Evening 3.30-6.30 

Wednesday 5th November Year 5 visit to the Tower of London Yr 5 All day 

Wednesday 19th November Year 5 to Polka Theatre to see Firework Maker’s 
Daughter 

Yr 5 

Friday 5th December Movie Night  Year 5&6 
3.40-6pm 

Thursday 11th December Open Morning for new prospective pupils 9.30-11.45 

Thursday 11th December Swimming lessons start 4.1 6 weeks 

Friday 12th December Open Morning for new prospective pupils 9.30-11.45 

Friday 12th December Movie Night Year 3&4 
3.40-6pm 



 
 

 

Tuesday 16th December Seasonal Production to parents 2pm 

Tuesday 16th December Choir and Steel Pans Concert 4pm 

Thursday 18th December Christmas Dinner Day (own clothes)  

Friday 19th December  End of Term – school closes early 1.45 – 2pm 

Monday 5th January 2026 Staff INSET Day  

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Pupils return to school 8.30-8.45am 


